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LOCATIONS
EDMONTON

Main Campus
11762 - 106 Street nw

Patricia Campus
12204 - 149 Street nw

Souch Campus
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MAIN CAMPUS
OFFICES AND SERVICES
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NORTH

118 AVENUE

118 AVENUE

133415 601

7110 Gateway Boulevard nw

NAIT Distribution Centre
11311-120 Street nw

Last updated Aug 12,2020

BUILDINGS

Industrial Building

B B-Building

Gateway Mechanical
Services Centre

Continuing Education and
Industry Training Centre

Sandvik Coromant Centre

(W Feltham Centre

D] Services Building

[E | Technical Building

Medical Wing

Heavy Equipment
Technology Building

J-Wing
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Human Resources Building

Princess Elizabeth Building

Productivity and
Innovation Centre

Activities Centre
Administration Building
Learning Resources Centre

Industrial Technical
Building

hp Centre
Western Hog Exchange
South Learning Centre

Spartan Centre

OFFICES AND SERVICES

$-105 Athletics

0-17 Campus Recreation
Services

CAT-215  CAT Computer
Commons

w-m Computer Training
Centre

L-217 Corporate and
International Training

W-T1PB Counselling Centre

0-119 Health Services
(South Lobby)

W-101 International Centre

u-310 Library Services

142 NAIT Assessment
Centre

E-134

W-203

E-131

E-121
T-409
0112
CAT-180N
D-104
W-111PB
X114
CAT-180
0-117

NAIT International
Administration

NAITSA Computer
Commons

NAITSA
(NAIT Students’
Association)

Nisohkamatotan Centre
Office of the Registrar
one AT NAIT

Parking Office
Protective Services
Learning Services

Shop at NAIT

Student Awards
Student Engagement

SYMBOLS
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CAT-180

U-210
o117

L-159
U-210A

Information

Student Service
Centre

one AT NAIT

Public and Student
Parking

Staff Parking
Motorcycle Parking
Bike Lockers

ETS Station

Bus Stop
Pick-up/Drop-off
Bike Tune-up Station

AED

See Main Campus AED
and Muster Point Map
for detailed locations

Student Service Centre

Admissions and
Enrolment Support

Advising and Career
Development Service
Services

Funding and Financial
Aid Services

Pre-Admission
Immigration Advising

Student Payments
Student Study Lounge

Student Well-being
and Community

The Welcome Centre

Tutorial Services
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