

LOCATIONS

EDMONTON

- Main Campus 11762 - 106 Street nw
- Patricia Campus 12204 149 Street nw

Souch Campus 7110 Gateway Boulevard nw NAIT Distribution Centre 11311 - 120 Street nw

BUILDINGS

Α	Industrial Building
В	B-Building
С	Gateway Mechanical Services Centre
CAT	Feltham Centre
D	Services Building
E	Technical Building
F	Medical Wing
HET	Heavy Equipment Technology Building
J	J-Wing
L	Continuing Education and Industry Training Centre
Ν	Sandvik Coromant Centre
0	Central Building

PE	Human Resources Building
PEB	Princess Elizabeth Building
PIC	Productivity and Innovation Centre
S	Activities Centre
Т	Administration Building
U	Learning Resources Centre
V	Industrial Technical Building
W	hp Centre
WHE	Western Hog Exchange
X	South Learning Centre
Y	Spartan Centre

OFFICES AND SERVICES

S-105	Athletics
0-117	Campus Recreation Services
CAT-215	CAT Computer Commons
W-111	Computer Training Centre
L-217	Corporate and International Training
W-111PB	Counselling Centre
0-119	Health Services (South Lobby)
W-101	International Centre
U-310	Library Services
L-142	NAIT Assessment Centre

E-134	NAIT International Administration
W-203	NAITSA Computer Commons
E-131	NAITSA (NAIT Students' Association)
E-121	Nîsohkamâtotan Centre
T-409	Office of the Registrar
0-112	one AT NAIT
CAT-180N	Parking Office
D-104	Protective Services
W-111PB	Learning Services
X-114	Shop at NAIT
CAT-180	Student Awards
0-117	Student Engagement

CAT-180	Student Service Centre
	Admissions and Enrolment Support
	Advising and Career Development Service Services
	Funding and Financial Aid Services
	Pre-Admission Immigration Advising
	Student Payments
U-210	Student Study Lounge
0-117	Student Well-being and Community
L-159	The Welcome Centre
U-210A	Tutorial Services